
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

18 LUGLIO 2021 - SCANDIANO (RE)

8^ SCANDIANO - CASTELLARANO
15km corsa su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

M18..39BERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M171 00:54:251 1

M40+SPADONI ANDREA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M268 00:56:392 1

M40+CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1981 M191 00:56:443 2

M40+TALLERI WILLIAM 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1977 M272 00:57:004 3

M40+COMPAGNI NICOLA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1980 M195 00:57:085 4

M18..39ROMAGNOLI SIMONE CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1989 M147 00:57:236 2

M18..39SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1992 M265 00:59:527 3

M40+GNESINI FULVIO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 1980 M120 00:59:588 5

M18..39SCILIBERTO FEDERICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1996 M266 01:00:009 4

F18..39VETTOR GIULIA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1994 F281 01:00:3610 1

M18..39DAVOLI FEDERICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M46 01:01:1011 5

M40+CORRADINI FABIO G.S. GABBI 1974 M197 01:01:1312 6

M40+DBIBIH REDOUANE ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1977 M80 01:02:1213 7

M40+TONI FABIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M275 01:02:1914 8

M40+FERRARI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1979 M295 01:02:4315 9

M18..39GALLINARI LUCA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1991 M222 01:03:2216 6

M40+VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 M284 01:03:5717 10

M18..39ZURLINI SIMONE G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1990 M290 01:04:0718 7

M40+ALDROVANDI ANDREA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1977 M154 01:04:2719 11

M18..39MICHELONI LUCA GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1983 M244 01:05:0520 8

M40+BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1976 M178 01:05:2121 12

M18..39GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA 1991 M118 01:05:5022 9

M40+BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1976 M166 01:05:5623 13

F40+RICCI LAURA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1979 F145 01:06:1124 1

M40+FINI STEFANO POD. OZZANESE 1981 M298 01:06:1325 14

M40+PELLACANI GIUSEPPE POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M140 01:06:3726 15

M40+ZOPPAS DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1980 M289 01:07:0227 16

M40+DI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 M85 01:07:0728 17

M40+ALBARELLI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M153 01:07:1029 18

M18..39BERNINI YARI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1984 M173 01:07:1630 10

M40+CORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M198 01:07:2131 19

M40+VENTURELLI RINALDO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1969 M280 01:08:2132 20

M40+CIGOLOTTI MAURO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1969 M194 01:09:0933 21

M40+CAPARRUCCI MAURO POD. FORMIGINESE 1971 M185 01:09:2934 22

M40+SASSI CLAUDIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M264 01:09:5435 23

M40+ODDERA CRISTIANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1972 M137 01:10:2636 24

M40+SPEZZANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1970 M269 01:10:2937 25

M40+BERGONZINI SIMONE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1976 M172 01:10:4138 26

M40+ROSSI CRISTIAN PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M149 01:10:4639 27

F40+ALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F155 01:10:5440 2

M40+RIVA PAOLO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1974 M146 01:10:5841 28

M40+TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 M277 01:11:0442 29

M40+CAMAGNONI DAVIDE ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 M184 01:11:0943 30

M40+DAZZI FILIPPO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1973 M55 01:11:1144 31

M18..39SPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M271 01:11:2445 11

M40+CASONI ENRICO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1977 M190 01:11:2746 32

M40+CUCCHI ENRICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1977 M200 01:11:3547 33

F18..39FULIGNI GIADA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1998 F116 01:11:3848 2

M40+CONTRI MASSIMO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1966 M196 01:11:4649 34

M40+DONATI ANDREA CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 1974 M87 01:11:5150 35

M40+CARLONI ANDREA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1969 M189 01:12:0551 36

M40+GAZZOTTI DANTE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1966 M226 01:12:1852 37
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

F40+BELLI LORENA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 F167 01:12:3953 3

M18..39COSTI STEFANO S.C. LOMBARDINI 1985 M199 01:13:0754 12

F40+ROSSI SIMONA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 F261 01:13:1455 4

M40+GELLI CRISTIAN ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 M119 01:13:3756 38

M40+VIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M282 01:13:5157 39

M18..39RAIMONDI MARCELLO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1982 M142 01:14:0158 13

M40+BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA 1969 M180 01:14:1659 40

M40+DI LIBORIO MASSIMO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1961 M206 01:14:5460 41

M40+FOGLI MORRIS ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1970 M299 01:15:0161 42

M40+VECCHI GIULIO RUNCARD 1977 M279 01:15:0462 43

M18..39LACANALE LUCA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1986 M125 01:15:1663 14

M18..39TOMMASINI MICHELE PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1982 M274 01:15:2164 15

M40+BOTTI ANDREA EMILIA CORSE ASD 1974 M179 01:15:5965 44

M40+MANETTA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 1963 M129 01:16:1466 45

M40+ESPOSITO ANTONIO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1961 M97 01:16:3267 46

F40+ACCIARO DONATELLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1978 F151 01:16:3268 5

M40+TAMPIERI ALBERTO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1975 M273 01:16:3369 47

M40+RUOZI GIAN LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M262 01:16:5070 48

M40+TONI MICHELE G.S. GABBI 1965 M276 01:17:4471 49

M40+MELE SALVATORE ATL. VIADANA 1966 M132 01:17:4972 50

F40+REBECCHI LAURA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1968 F143 01:17:5973 6

F18..39BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1990 F168 01:18:4174 3

M18..39VILLA MATTEO RUNCARD 1990 M283 01:18:5875 16

F18..39BERTOZZI ELISA NATHALIE RUNCARD 1983 F174 01:18:5876 4

M18..39MONTORSI PIETRO G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1991 M134 01:19:3277 17

M40+BOCCHI LORENZO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971 M175 01:19:4278 51

M40+MORABITO BRUNO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1965 M135 01:20:1679 52

M40+VASSENA MARCO G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1965 M278 01:20:2080 53

F40+ARTONI MARIANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1976 F160 01:20:2581 7

M18..39FERRARI STEFANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1990 M297 01:21:0382 18

F40+ZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F288 01:21:0783 8

M40+APRUZZESE ANTONIO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 1961 M158 01:21:1884 54

M40+ORLANDELLI FABIO PICO RUNNERS 1961 M138 01:21:2385 55

F40+PEDRELLI FEDERICA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1976 F139 01:21:4786 9

F40+SLOTOVA DANIELA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 F267 01:22:4087 10

F40+AMBRA SERENA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1976 F157 01:23:1788 11

F40+BUCUR LAURA ELENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1980 F182 01:23:5189 12

M40+ARGAZZI MIRKO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 1981 M159 01:23:5290 56

F40+BRANCOLINI SARA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1971 F181 01:23:5391 13

M18..39PIOMBINI PAOLO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1987 M141 01:24:1192 19

M40+ACITO ATTILIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1957 M152 01:24:2293 57

F40+MANCIN JENNY FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1981 F128 01:24:3494 14

M40+VILLANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1978 M285 01:25:1595 58

F40+FAGANDINI MARA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1962 F113 01:25:1896 15

M40+MENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M133 01:25:4797 59

M40+CHIODI PIETRO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1964 M193 01:25:4798 60

M40+EBOLI MARIO RUNCARD 1981 M90 01:25:4999 61

F40+FERRARI ENRICA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1970 F296 01:25:56100 16

M18..39MAGNANI FEDERICO RUNCARD 1988 M127 01:26:15101 20

F40+RONDINI MONICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F148 01:26:27102 17

M40+GUERZONI MANUEL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1980 M122 01:26:29103 62

M40+FINIGUERRA FAUSTO PICO RUNNERS 1970 M218 01:26:42104 63

M40+BONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M176 01:26:46105 64

M40+ZANNINI MASSIMILIANO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1974 M287 01:27:56106 65

M40+SPINA ANTONIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M270 01:27:57107 66

M40+INDELICATO ANTONIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1956 M124 01:28:14108 67

F40+BARBIERI TIZIANA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1959 F163 01:29:22109 18

M40+BONAZZA FABIO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1978 M177 01:30:18110 68
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

F40+BAROZZI MARIELLA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1969 F164 01:31:31111 19

F40+AZZOLINI VALERIA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1972 F161 01:32:47112 20

M40+CAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M192 01:32:48113 69

F40+CARELLI LUNA CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 1980 F188 01:33:34114 21

M18..39ANELLI ALESSIO C.U.S. PARMA 1983 M291 01:33:34115 21

M40+BASSI MASSIMO ASD POL. ZELIG 1979 M165 01:33:46116 70

F18..39MANETTA ERIKA PICO RUNNERS 1989 F130 01:35:08117 5

F40+SANTARSIERO STEFANIA RUNCARD 1976 F263 01:35:11118 22

F40+GUALANO PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1966 F121 01:35:38119 23

M40+FANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M293 01:35:45120 71

M40+MORSELLI CLAUDIO PICO RUNNERS 1965 M136 01:37:27121 72

F40+CAPRARI ANNA ROSA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1956 F186 01:39:56122 24

M40+GIAROLI ANGELO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1959 M228 01:40:25123 73

F40+BUSUOLI GEORGINA A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO 1972 F183 01:42:08124 25

F40+BENINI ELISA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F170 01:42:23125 26

M40+CARAVELLI ANTONIO PICO RUNNERS 1977 M187 01:42:29126 74

M40+VISTOLI PAOLO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1958 M286 01:43:28127 75

F40+REPOLE MARIA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1981 F144 01:46:20128 27

F40+DAVOLIO MARIAGRAZIA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 F52 01:47:10129 28

F40+GANDOLFI MARGHERITA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1963 F117 01:47:55130 29

M40+MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS 1966 M126 01:48:02131 76

F40+FERLISI LUANA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1975 F294 01:54:15132 30

M40+BANDIERI LUIGI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1937 M162 02:01:00133 77

F40+GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F223 02:01:00134 31

M40+CUOGHI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1947 M37 02:06:43135 78
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE

18 LUGLIO 2021 - SCANDIANO (RE)

8^ SCANDIANO - CASTELLARANO
15km corsa su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

------CATEGORIA M18..39 ------ 1982 - 2003 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M18..39BERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M171 00:54:251 1

M18..39ROMAGNOLI SIMONE CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1989 M147 00:57:232 6

M18..39SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1992 M265 00:59:523 7

M18..39SCILIBERTO FEDERICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1996 M266 01:00:004 9

M18..39DAVOLI FEDERICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M46 01:01:105 11

M18..39GALLINARI LUCA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1991 M222 01:03:226 16

M18..39ZURLINI SIMONE G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1990 M290 01:04:077 18

M18..39MICHELONI LUCA GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1983 M244 01:05:058 20

M18..39GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA 1991 M118 01:05:509 22

M18..39BERNINI YARI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1984 M173 01:07:1610 30

M18..39SPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M271 01:11:2411 45

M18..39COSTI STEFANO S.C. LOMBARDINI 1985 M199 01:13:0712 54

M18..39RAIMONDI MARCELLO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1982 M142 01:14:0113 58

M18..39LACANALE LUCA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1986 M125 01:15:1614 63

M18..39TOMMASINI MICHELE PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1982 M274 01:15:2115 64

M18..39VILLA MATTEO RUNCARD 1990 M283 01:18:5816 75

M18..39MONTORSI PIETRO G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1991 M134 01:19:3217 77

M18..39FERRARI STEFANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1990 M297 01:21:0318 82

M18..39PIOMBINI PAOLO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1987 M141 01:24:1119 92

M18..39MAGNANI FEDERICO RUNCARD 1988 M127 01:26:1520 101

M18..39ANELLI ALESSIO C.U.S. PARMA 1983 M291 01:33:3421 115

 +++

------CATEGORIA M40+ ------ 1981 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M40+SPADONI ANDREA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M268 00:56:391 2

M40+CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1981 M191 00:56:442 3

M40+TALLERI WILLIAM 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1977 M272 00:57:003 4

M40+COMPAGNI NICOLA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1980 M195 00:57:084 5

M40+GNESINI FULVIO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 1980 M120 00:59:585 8

M40+CORRADINI FABIO G.S. GABBI 1974 M197 01:01:136 12

M40+DBIBIH REDOUANE ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1977 M80 01:02:127 13

M40+TONI FABIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M275 01:02:198 14

M40+FERRARI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1979 M295 01:02:439 15

M40+VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 M284 01:03:5710 17

M40+ALDROVANDI ANDREA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1977 M154 01:04:2711 19

M40+BONDI FRANCESCO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1976 M178 01:05:2112 21

M40+BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1976 M166 01:05:5613 23

M40+FINI STEFANO POD. OZZANESE 1981 M298 01:06:1314 25

M40+PELLACANI GIUSEPPE POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M140 01:06:3715 26

M40+ZOPPAS DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1980 M289 01:07:0216 27

M40+DI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 M85 01:07:0717 28

M40+ALBARELLI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M153 01:07:1018 29

M40+CORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M198 01:07:2119 31

M40+VENTURELLI RINALDO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1969 M280 01:08:2120 32

M40+CIGOLOTTI MAURO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1969 M194 01:09:0921 33

M40+CAPARRUCCI MAURO POD. FORMIGINESE 1971 M185 01:09:2922 34

M40+SASSI CLAUDIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M264 01:09:5423 35

M40+ODDERA CRISTIANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1972 M137 01:10:2624 36

M40+SPEZZANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1970 M269 01:10:2925 37

M40+BERGONZINI SIMONE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1976 M172 01:10:4126 38

M40+ROSSI CRISTIAN PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M149 01:10:4627 39

M40+RIVA PAOLO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1974 M146 01:10:5828 41
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

M40+TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 M277 01:11:0429 42

M40+CAMAGNONI DAVIDE ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 M184 01:11:0930 43

M40+DAZZI FILIPPO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1973 M55 01:11:1131 44

M40+CASONI ENRICO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1977 M190 01:11:2732 46

M40+CUCCHI ENRICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1977 M200 01:11:3533 47

M40+CONTRI MASSIMO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1966 M196 01:11:4634 49

M40+DONATI ANDREA CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 1974 M87 01:11:5135 50

M40+CARLONI ANDREA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1969 M189 01:12:0536 51

M40+GAZZOTTI DANTE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1966 M226 01:12:1837 52

M40+GELLI CRISTIAN ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 M119 01:13:3738 56

M40+VIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M282 01:13:5139 57

M40+BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA 1969 M180 01:14:1640 59

M40+DI LIBORIO MASSIMO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1961 M206 01:14:5441 60

M40+FOGLI MORRIS ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1970 M299 01:15:0142 61

M40+VECCHI GIULIO RUNCARD 1977 M279 01:15:0443 62

M40+BOTTI ANDREA EMILIA CORSE ASD 1974 M179 01:15:5944 65

M40+MANETTA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 1963 M129 01:16:1445 66

M40+ESPOSITO ANTONIO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1961 M97 01:16:3246 67

M40+TAMPIERI ALBERTO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1975 M273 01:16:3347 69

M40+RUOZI GIAN LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M262 01:16:5048 70

M40+TONI MICHELE G.S. GABBI 1965 M276 01:17:4449 71

M40+MELE SALVATORE ATL. VIADANA 1966 M132 01:17:4950 72

M40+BOCCHI LORENZO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971 M175 01:19:4251 78

M40+MORABITO BRUNO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1965 M135 01:20:1652 79

M40+VASSENA MARCO G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1965 M278 01:20:2053 80

M40+APRUZZESE ANTONIO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 1961 M158 01:21:1854 84

M40+ORLANDELLI FABIO PICO RUNNERS 1961 M138 01:21:2355 85

M40+ARGAZZI MIRKO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 1981 M159 01:23:5256 90

M40+ACITO ATTILIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1957 M152 01:24:2257 93

M40+VILLANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1978 M285 01:25:1558 95

M40+MENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M133 01:25:4759 97

M40+CHIODI PIETRO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1964 M193 01:25:4760 98

M40+EBOLI MARIO RUNCARD 1981 M90 01:25:4961 99

M40+GUERZONI MANUEL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1980 M122 01:26:2962 103

M40+FINIGUERRA FAUSTO PICO RUNNERS 1970 M218 01:26:4263 104

M40+BONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M176 01:26:4664 105

M40+ZANNINI MASSIMILIANO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1974 M287 01:27:5665 106

M40+SPINA ANTONIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M270 01:27:5766 107

M40+INDELICATO ANTONIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1956 M124 01:28:1467 108

M40+BONAZZA FABIO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1978 M177 01:30:1868 110

M40+CAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M192 01:32:4869 113

M40+BASSI MASSIMO ASD POL. ZELIG 1979 M165 01:33:4670 116

M40+FANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M293 01:35:4571 120

M40+MORSELLI CLAUDIO PICO RUNNERS 1965 M136 01:37:2772 121

M40+GIAROLI ANGELO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1959 M228 01:40:2573 123

M40+CARAVELLI ANTONIO PICO RUNNERS 1977 M187 01:42:2974 126

M40+VISTOLI PAOLO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1958 M286 01:43:2875 127

M40+MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS 1966 M126 01:48:0276 131

M40+BANDIERI LUIGI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1937 M162 02:01:0077 133

M40+CUOGHI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1947 M37 02:06:4378 135

 +++

------CATEGORIA F18..39 ------ 1982 - 2003 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F18..39VETTOR GIULIA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1994 F281 01:00:361 10

F18..39FULIGNI GIADA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1998 F116 01:11:382 48

F18..39BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1990 F168 01:18:413 74

F18..39BERTOZZI ELISA NATHALIE RUNCARD 1983 F174 01:18:584 76

F18..39MANETTA ERIKA PICO RUNNERS 1989 F130 01:35:085 117

 +++
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

------CATEGORIA F40+ ------ 1981 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F40+RICCI LAURA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1979 F145 01:06:111 24

F40+ALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F155 01:10:542 40

F40+BELLI LORENA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 F167 01:12:393 53

F40+ROSSI SIMONA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 F261 01:13:144 55

F40+ACCIARO DONATELLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1978 F151 01:16:325 68

F40+REBECCHI LAURA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1968 F143 01:17:596 73

F40+ARTONI MARIANNA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1976 F160 01:20:257 81

F40+ZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F288 01:21:078 83

F40+PEDRELLI FEDERICA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1976 F139 01:21:479 86

F40+SLOTOVA DANIELA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 F267 01:22:4010 87

F40+AMBRA SERENA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1976 F157 01:23:1711 88

F40+BUCUR LAURA ELENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1980 F182 01:23:5112 89

F40+BRANCOLINI SARA G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1971 F181 01:23:5313 91

F40+MANCIN JENNY FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1981 F128 01:24:3414 94

F40+FAGANDINI MARA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1962 F113 01:25:1815 96

F40+FERRARI ENRICA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1970 F296 01:25:5616 100

F40+RONDINI MONICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F148 01:26:2717 102

F40+BARBIERI TIZIANA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1959 F163 01:29:2218 109

F40+BAROZZI MARIELLA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1969 F164 01:31:3119 111

F40+AZZOLINI VALERIA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1972 F161 01:32:4720 112

F40+CARELLI LUNA CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 1980 F188 01:33:3421 114

F40+SANTARSIERO STEFANIA RUNCARD 1976 F263 01:35:1122 118

F40+GUALANO PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1966 F121 01:35:3823 119

F40+CAPRARI ANNA ROSA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1956 F186 01:39:5624 122

F40+BUSUOLI GEORGINA A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO 1972 F183 01:42:0825 124

F40+BENINI ELISA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F170 01:42:2326 125

F40+REPOLE MARIA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1981 F144 01:46:2027 128

F40+DAVOLIO MARIAGRAZIA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 F52 01:47:1028 129

F40+GANDOLFI MARGHERITA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1963 F117 01:47:5529 130

F40+FERLISI LUANA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1975 F294 01:54:1530 132

F40+GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F223 02:01:0031 134

 +++
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PREMIAZIONI

18 LUGLIO 2021 - SCANDIANO (RE)

8^ SCANDIANO - CASTELLARANO
15km corsa su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

------ASSOLUTI MASCHILI ------ ------ ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M18..39BERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M171 00:54:251 1

M40+SPADONI ANDREA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M268 00:56:392 2

M40+CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1981 M191 00:56:443 3

 +++

------ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI ------ ------ ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F18..39VETTOR GIULIA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1994 F281 01:00:361 1

F40+RICCI LAURA PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1979 F145 01:06:112 2

F40+ALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F155 01:10:543 3

 +++

------CATEGORIA M18..39 ------ 1982 - 2003 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M18..39ROMAGNOLI SIMONE CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1989 M147 00:57:231 6

M18..39SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1992 M265 00:59:522 7

M18..39SCILIBERTO FEDERICO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 1996 M266 01:00:003 9

 +++

------CATEGORIA M40+ ------ 1981 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M40+TALLERI WILLIAM 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1977 M272 00:57:001 4

M40+COMPAGNI NICOLA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1980 M195 00:57:082 5

M40+GNESINI FULVIO ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 1980 M120 00:59:583 8

 +++

------CATEGORIA F18..39 ------ 1982 - 2003 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F18..39FULIGNI GIADA CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1998 F116 01:11:381 4

F18..39BELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1990 F168 01:18:412 9

F18..39BERTOZZI ELISA NATHALIE RUNCARD 1983 F174 01:18:583 10

 +++

------CATEGORIA F40+ ------ 1981 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F40+BELLI LORENA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 F167 01:12:391 5

F40+ROSSI SIMONA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 F261 01:13:142 6

F40+ACCIARO DONATELLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1978 F151 01:16:323 7

 +++
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